 PSDXXC
Rev.01.1812  www.pn-silicon.com
Copyright © 2018 PN-Silicon Co., Ltd 1 / 5
1-Line Bi-directional TVS Diode
Description
The PSDXXC is designed to replace multilayer varistors
(MLVs) in portable applications such as cell phones,
notebook computers and PDA’s, using monolithic silicon

 Notebooks and Handhelds
 Portable Instrumentation
 Peripherals
 Pagers Peripherals
 Desktop and Servers
Marking Information
Ordering Information
Part Number Packaging Reel Size
PSD33C 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PSD05C 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PSD12C 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PSD24C 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PSD36C 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PSD40C 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
Part Number Marking
PSD33C 33
PSD05C 05
PSD12C 12
PSD24C 24
PSD36C 36
PSD40C 40
X X
Circuit and Pin Schematic
 PSDXXC
Rev.01.1812  www.pn-silicon.com